1.

1	moves to amend H.F. No. 4105 as follows:

- 1.2 Page 1, line 13, before "<u>or</u>" insert "<u>capacity-building grants to approved partners</u>,"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 3, after the semicolon, insert "and"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 5, after the semicolon, insert "<u>or</u>"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 6, delete "<u>an early-stage</u>" and insert "<u>a</u>" and delete "<u>; or</u>" and insert a period
- 1.6 Page 2, delete lines 7 and 8
- 1.7 Page 2, line 11, delete "for the first 60 percent of total" and insert "to provide senior
 1.8 debt for the"
- 1.9 Page 2, line 12, delete "costs"
- 1.10 Page 2, line 13, delete everything after "<u>for</u>" and insert "<u>the project.</u>"
- 1.11 Page 2, line 15, before "and" insert "capacity building grants,"
- 1.12 Page 2, line 26, delete the second "<u>and</u>"
- 1.13 Page 2, line 27, delete the period and insert "; and"
- 1.14 Page 2, after line 27, insert:
- 1.15 "(6) a description of capacity-building grants provided."
- 1.16 Page 2, line 29, after the period, insert "Up to five percent of funds may be used for
- 1.17 capacity-building grants."